Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester One President's List: GPA 3.92+

Collett
Charles
Cecilia
Chloe
Dominic
Annika
Erin
Meredith
William
Theodore
Alexander
Ariana
Nantale
Jacob
Norah
Lily
Matthew
Wil
Lauren
Carson
John
Claire
Abigail
Maria
Kai
Miles
Alexis
Isabella
Bella
Claire
Lauren
Hugh
Astrid
Emma
Lily
William
Emily
Anna
Eleanor
Joseph
Lucas

Akins
Altier
Amann
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anfang
Anfang
Archbold
Archbold
Atkinson
Awiszus
Bagurusi
Banas
Barrett
Barrett
Baumberger
Beaudette
Bengtson
Bengtson
Berry
Bettenburg
Blake
Blohowiak
Bodden
Bollinger
Bonfe
Brick
Brondum
Bullard
Bullis
Burda
Busse
Butler
Cade
Canter
Carter
Caruso
Cassidy
Cavanagh
Cernohous

10
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
10
11
10

9
12
11
10
12

9
11

9
11
11
12
12
12

9

9
12
12

9
12
10
10
12

9
10
10
11
11
10
11
10

Xuan An
Yujoo
Piper
Maria
Ruby
Charles
Attila
Jake
Lauren
Michael
Regina
Isabel
Tyler
Patrick
Molly
Bergen
Nicholas
Julianne
Calla
Carmella
Carley
Liam
Luna
Clara
Ashton
Julia
Samuel
Naomi
Marin
Charlotte
Molly
Elizabeth
Lillian
James
Phengchi
John
Nathan
Samantha
Caitlin
Ellen
Shannon

Le

Lee

Lee

Lewis
Lexau
Lindell
Lippai
Little
Loeffler
Loeffler
Lopiano
Macheel
Mader
Magnuson
Magnuson
Manternach
Marrinan
Mason
Massari
McGee
McGovern
McLay
MclLeod
McMahon
McQuillan
McSherry
McTeague
Mekonnen
Miroslavich
Monroe
Mooney
Mooney
Moore
Morrison
Mouacheupao
Muckala
Muetzel
Muetzel
Mulcahy
Murphy
Murphy

12
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
12

Vo]

11
12

11

11

12
12

Vo]

12
11
12
12

10
11
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Katherine
Emily
Nicholas
Caroline
Lucy
Emma
Ryan
Sarah
Shannon
Greta
Violet
Claire
William
Maria
Megan
Robert
Sarah
Nguyen Khoi
Maggie
Bennett
Patrick
Isabelle
Seamus
James
Allysa
William
David
Anna
Martha
Tatum
Ariana
Olivia
Erin
Marie
Laura
Aimee
Drew
Jake
Sean
Joshua
Teagan
Avery
Luke
Kathryn
Margaret

Chestovich
Clayton-King
Collins
Conley
Cornett
Coty
Courtney
Craighead
Cummings
Cunningham
Daleiden
Davies
Davis
Dean
Delsing
Diamond
Diamond
Doan
Dolan
Dold
Domler
Donnelly
Dougherty
Dunham
Edomaruseh
Ek

Ek

Ek
Enestvedt
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evenson
Evenson
Fiedler
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzgibbons
Flaminio
Foley
Fowler
Fowler
Fritz

Frost

10
10
12

11
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
10
10

11

10
12
10
12
12
11

12
11
11
11
10

11
12
12

11

Mary
Josie
Charles
Isaac
Alexander
Khanh Vy
Joseph
Sungwoo
Abaigeal
Kathryn
Fiona
Jinwoo
Ashley
Perla
Emma
Theodore
Alexander
Nora
Catrina
Vincent
Margaret
Cecelia
Neil
Anabel
Alexandra
Madeline
Jacob
Gabriel
Morgan
Ava
Olivia
Joseph
Jacob
Olivia
Madigan
Margaret
Joseph
Alexis
Danika
Daniel
Isabella
Kerry
Amanda
Brady
Marc

Musolf
Nei
Nelesen
Nesset
Ngo
Nguyen
Nicolo
Noh
O'Brien
O'Donnell
Oberhofer
Oh
Olson
Olvera
Ostrom
Paar
Paar
Perrault
Peters
Pham
Plante
Plasch
Prange
Pritchard
Prodoehl
Quicksell
Quinn
Rasmussen
Redden
Redpath
Reeder
Reeder
Reid
Rencher
Rios
Roberto
Rogers
Rooney
Rubbelke
Rueter
Safi
Salisbury
Sargent
Savard
Scanlan

10
12

12
12
11
12

10
12
12
11
11
12

11
12

10

12
11
11
12

11
10
10

12
11
11
11
10
11
12

12
12
12

10
11



Annabel
Catherine
Thomas
Greta
Lillian
Sebastian
Vivian
Olivia
Ashley
Samuel
Audrey
Thomas
Alice
Rebecca
Maximilian
Nicholas
Avery
Madeline
Samantha
Isabella
Lily

Erin
Kelly
Cole
Bryn
John
Ream
Leah
Sofia
Sophia
Madeline
Nolan
Maggie
Keegan
Colin
Madelyn
Abbigale
Anna
Beomsu
Daniel
Zhimo
Olivia
Sophia
Serena
Daniel

Fulton
Gaertner
Gagnon
Geheren
Geist
Gemberling
Glennie
Goddard
Goebel
Goings
Graham
Graves
Guion
Gutzmann
Guyott
Guzik
Hackbarth
Haider
Haider
Halderman
Hallman
Hannon
Hannon
Hannum
Hansen
Harms
Hashel
Hausmann
Heer
Herrema
Hertle
Heuermann
Heuermann
Hilger
Hilger
Hobbs

Hollingsworth

Holm
Hong
Honsa
Huang
Hunt
Huot
Jacobson
Johnson

10
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

10

12
12

10

12
11

12
11
12
10
11
11
12
10

11
12
10

11
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
12

Colin
Madeline
Lily
Cadyn
Maura
Saela
Sophia
Natalie
Lucia
Natalie
Rezza
Adam
Emmett
Cecilia
Ryan
Haley
Reid
Breandan
Cooper
Tyler
Mary
Zachary
Jacob
Allison
Alice
Benjamin
Anna
Molly
Frances
Kate
JoAnn
Leah

Eric
Reine
Carly
Caroline
Nathaniel
Edward
Mollie
Benjamin
Liliana
Mason
Adam
Luna
Josephine

Scanlan
Schearer
Schertler
Schlundt
Schutz
Schwab
Schwab
Scott
Selander
Seng
Sevenich
Sewich
Sexton
Shearon
Sherry
Sigler
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sobocinski
Soltis
Sondreal
Sondreal
Sowatzka
Spong
Spong
Stangler
Stanley
Staples
Sticha
Stodolka
Stoltz
Stomberg
Strain
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Summers
Taft
Tallman
Tambornino
Tansey
Tauer
Tekie
Thomas

10
11
12

11
11

12
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
11

11
11

10
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12

11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11



Emery
Theodore
Sydney
Cherry Hope
Minkyu
Ava
Cameron
Isabella
Addison
Zanee
Edward
Olivia
Benjamin
Gillian
Caroline
Riley

Ella
Julianna
Jeffery
Natasha
Valerie
Edward
John Henry
Mary Kae
Charles
Michael
Emma
Maxwell
Mallory
William
Isabella
Maxwell
Samuel

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jordan
Jun
Junker
Kawalec
Keating
Keske
Kidane
Kielkopf
Kimlinger
Kimlinger
Kircher
Kitchen
Klaus
Klein
Klein

Ko
Krieger
Krinke
Krinke
Krumm
Kuenster
Lancette
Langevin
Larkin
Larson
Larson
Larson
Lauer
Laughlin
Laughlin

12

12
11
10

10
11
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
12
11
10
11
11

11
11
10
12
12
11
11

11

10

Benedict
Carson
Quyen Nguyen Tuong
Tavary
Elisa
David
Samuel
Ella
Jacob
lan

Alec
Ryan
Benjamin
Charles
Samantha
Kayla
Blythe
Glenna
Grace
Kieran
Mary
Ava
Brian
Rebecca
Ellie

Lily
Nicholas
Sean
Allison
Maria
Anna
Minyu
Gabe
Jane

Thuente
Topp

Tran

Un

Veglia
Verdeja
Wachlarowicz
Wackman
Wahlstrom
Walworth
Walworth
Warford
Weber
Wells
Wells
Wengelewski
Weninger
Wethington
Wethington
White
Wicklund
Wieland
Willems
Witzel
Wohnoutka
Wood
Wrede
Xiong
Youtt

Zago
Zastrow
Zhou

Zilka
Zirnhelt

12
12
12
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
10
11
11

12
12
11
12
12

12
11
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11

11



